Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2018-03-20

Grupp 1.

Grupp 2.

O 0 NO UL B WN B

[EEN
o

N o b WwiN e

Anne-Kari Svendsen - Gerd Lindberg
Bengt Karlsson - Eddy Huber

Ulla Mortimer - Ernst Lindqvist

Gun Johansson - Gunde Larsson
Kari Askfors - Lena Danielson

Anna Hallberg - Lars Vilhelmsson
Par 2

Par 5

Par 10

Par 1

Medel: 108 poang

Anita Johansson - Gunnel Tegerstrand
Berit Eriksson - Rolf Weibull
Karin Roth - Ingela Hedlund
Ingegerd Rasmusson - Birgit Hansson
Par 8
Par5
Par 3
Medel: 40 poang

Poang
141
122
119
117
115
110
105

94
81
76

Poang
44
42
38
37
35
29
27



